Product Change Notification
End of Life Notification
Product Category : SMD Thick Film Chip Resistors
PCN Release Date : 29-NOV-2017
Effective Date : 29-NOV-2017
Change Information           : To the best of our knowledge, the recommended replacement
products has the same fit, form and function as end of life part
number, although we recommend the technical specifications

Sheet1
		EOL Part Number						 Recommended Replacement Part Number
		Order Code		MPN		Description		Order code		Proposed MPN
		1692454		MC0603WGF1003T5E-TR		RES, THICK FILM, 100K, 1%, 0.063W, 0603		2371694		MC0603SAF1003T5E
		1652716		MC0603WG00000T5E-TC		RESISTOR, THICK FILM, 0R, 0.063W		2309111		MC0603SAF0000T5E
		1358018		MC00625W04021120R		RES, THICK FILM, 120R, 1%, 0.0625W, 0402		2447103		MCWR04X1200FTL
		1358067		MC00625W040218K2		RES, THICK FILM, 8K2, 1%, 0.0625W, 0402		2447221		MCWR04X8201FTL
		1358090		MC00625W0402162K		RES, THICK FILM, 62K, 1%, 0.0625W, 0402		2447204		MCWR04X6202FTL
		1358094		MC00625W0402182K		RES, THICK FILM, 82K, 1%, 0.0625W, 0402		2447219		MCWR04X8202FTL